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Women / XB / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amber Jaimes1104
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.400 9.2758.750 36.875
1 2 7T 1 1 

1 

Karrabella Soldis1156
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.200 8.9509.025 36.375
4 5 4 5 2 

2 

Ashley Escobar1102
Bayshore Elite

9.125 9.050 9.0009.075 36.250
6T 8 2T 4 3 

3 

Jordan Beardslee1120
Redwood Empire

9.375 8.725 9.0509.075 36.225
2 14 2T 2T 4 

4 

Eloise Hampson1139
Santa Rosa

8.475 9.225 9.0509.350 36.100
13 4 1 2T 5 

5 

Samara Bowman1108
Gymtowne Coastside

9.175 9.250 8.7508.825 36.000
5 3 6 8T 6 

6 

Annabelle Caron1133
Santa Rosa

8.875 9.125 8.7508.750 35.500
11 6T 7T 8T 7 

7 

Sarah McMahon1113
North Bay

9.300 9.125 8.8258.175 35.425
3 6T 13 7 8 

8 

Annabella Printz1151
Santa Rosa

9.075 9.025 8.4508.675 35.225
8 9 10 11 9 

9 

Chloe House1103
Bayshore Elite

8.950 8.900 8.6008.750 35.200
10 12 7T 10 10 

10 

Tessa Davis1135
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.000 8.2258.650 34.900
9 10T 11 14 11 

11 

Eva Smith1107
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.000 8.2758.550 34.575
12 10T 12 13 12 

12 

Ruby Marlow1105
Bayshore Elite

8.125 8.525 8.8508.850 34.350
15 15 5 6 13 

13 

Sophia Templin1110
Gymtowne Coastside

9.125 9.500 7.2758.000 33.900
6T 1 15 15 14 

14 

Gianna Kidneigh1142
Santa Rosa

8.150 8.850 8.4258.100 33.525
14 13 14 12 15 

15 
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